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HARMONY 20

4BROLENBROLENBROLENBROLEN
HOMESHOMESHOMESHOMES

this drawing remains the property of BROLEN HOMES. reproduction copying or use in part or whole without written permission
is strictly prohibited. action will be taken against offenders. BROLEN HOMES takes no responsibly in any design similarities that

may have occurred. dimensions, pictures and photos are for illustration purposes only
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ref

(mm)
_____________________
5500x5500
4000x3400
3000x2950
2800x2950
2800x2950
2300x3770
3650x5600
1740x1650
2900x3100
3000x3040

(sqm)
_____________________
143.6
32.4
2.5
9.1
_____________________
187.6

floor areas
_____________________
ground
garage
porch
optional alfresco
_____________________
total

room sizes
_____________________
garage
master
bed 2
bed 3
bed 4
kitchen
family/meals
study nook
living
optional alfresco
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